

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 62427015

Data publicarii	26.10.21	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 476,47 RON - 476,47 RON

Descriere: AERISITOR CALORIFER 7 BUC X 5.04 = 35.29 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X3/8 2 BUC X 18.49 = 36.97 REZERVOR WC LAGUNA 2 BUC X 100.84 = 201.68 MUFA PPR 20X1/2 FE 1 BUC X 4.62 = 4.62 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 8.40 = 8.40 BANDA TEFLON MICA 2 BUC X 2.52 = 5.04 CLEME MQ1 20 BUC X 0.84 = 16.81 PEXAL 16 HENCO 10 BUC X 5.88 = 58.82 MANSON PP 50 4 BUC X 4.20 = 16.81 REDUS PP 50X32 4 BUC X 2.52 = 10.08 DIBLU 8+HOL 2 BUC X 3.36 = 6.72 PEXAL 16 HENCO 3 BUC X 5.04 = 15.13 NIPLU 3/4X1/2 AL 1 BUC X 5.04 = 5.04 COT PP 40/67 1 BUC X 2.10 = 2.10 COT PEXAL 16X1/2 1 BUC X 11.76 = 11.76 PEXAL 16 HENCO 3 BUC X 5.04 = 15.13 MANSON PP 50 1 BUC X 3.36 = 3.36 REDUS PP 50X32 1 BUC X 2.10 = 2.10 COT PERETE 16X1/2 FI 1 BUC X 11.76 = 11.76 TEU 3/4 ZN 1 BUC X 4.20 = 4.20 COT 1/2 FF ZN 1 BUC X 2.52 = 2.52 REDUCTIE 3/4X1/2 ZN 1 BUC X 2.10 = 2.10
